
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Back to School Night @ THS
Call Time - TBA

Friday, December 8, 2023 Winter Assembly
During School

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Jingle Jazz Concert
Call Time - 5:00pm Concert - 7:00pm

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Boys Home Basketball Game @THS
Call Time - 5:00pm Game Time - 6:00pm
Done Around - 7:30pm

Friday, January 12, 2024 Girls Home Basketball Game @THS
Call Time - 5:00pm Game Time - 6:00pm
Done Around - 7:30pm

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Girls Home Basketball Game @THS
Call Time - 5:00pm Game Time - 6:00pm
Done Around - 7:30pm

Friday, January 19, 2024 Boys Home Basketball Game @THS
Call Time - 5:00pm Game Time - 6:00pm
Done Around - 7:30pm

February/March Home Playoff Basketball Games @THS
Call Time - TBA

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Open House @THS
Call Time - TBA

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 District Jazz Showcase @Foothill High School Event Center

Concert - 7:00pm

Call Time - 6:30pm

Friday, May 3, 2024 Instrumental Music Banquet @Tustin High School Sports Pavilion
6:00pm-8:00pm

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Cabaret Concert @Tustin High School Plaza
Concert - 7:00pm
Call Time - 5:00pm
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